
SCHOOL DAY: $48
8:30am-3pm
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SCHOOL DAY

Mon 16 December Tues 17 December Wed 18 December Thurs 19 December Fri 20 December

HALF DAY
School finishes at 12:30pm today! 

We have a half day event available 
if you require childcare. Head to 
www.kellyclub.co.nz to book in or 

scan the QR code below. 

KIWI CAMPING GAMES
Nothing beats classic Kiwi camping 
fun! Join us for everything that will fill 
your tummies and run you ragged. 

MYTHS AND LEGENDS 
Enter a mythical world and learn 

what legends are made of. Uncover 
fantastical stories from all over the 

world.

CHRISTMAS PARTY
Join the party to celebrate 

Christmas! There?ll be festive games, 
crafts, and treats galore so come 

along with plenty of Christmas 
cheer!  

2 more sleeps 'til Christmas.

Mon 23 December Tues 24 December Wed 25 December Thurs 26 December Fri 27 December

1 more sleep.

CHRISTMAS DAY

Merry Christmas from Kelly Club!

BOXING DAY

Boxing Day!

Join us in January for some more 
epic fun and games! Head to your 

local venue page and sign up to our 
January event. 

See you there! 

Contact:
Email:
Phone:
Facebook:
Address:

Tracey Aydon
milson@kellyclub.co.nz
021 165 0896
@KellyClubMilson
7 Rutland Place, Milson

Pricing:
FULL WEEK: $295
7am-6pm

FULL DAY: $58
7am-6pm

HALF DAY: $38
7am-12:30pm or 12:30pm-6pm

EVENT DAY: Extra $20
(Included in Full Week)

BOOK NOW AT
kellyclub.co.nz/ milson

Further information:
www.kellyclub.co.nz/ hp#info
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